
 

(Appendix 1) 

     Date: ______________ 

Application for Permission to Use Resources 
 

To: Director of Kyushu National Museum 

 

Applicant Details 

Name: 

Address:  

Name of Organization/Institution:           Seal/Signature: _______________ 

                    

  

 

Purpose of Use 
 Print publication   ☐ Digital publication    ☐ Exhibition catalog 

☐ Research publication  ☐ TV program  ☐ Internet ☐ Others: (      ) 

Requested 

Resources 
As per Attachment 1: Resource List 

Medium  Digital file ☐ DVD-R ☐ Reproduction of existing image ☐ Others (          ) 

Details 

of Use 

Name  (Please fill in publication/broadcast title here) 

Summary 

 

(Please include publishing information, as well as a 

brief content summary if known) 

 

Estimated Date of 

Publication/Broadcast 

(Fill in estimated date here) 

Remarks  

 

Invoice Address (Optional if same as Applicant Details) 

Name: 

Address:  

Organization/Institution:  

Phone Number: 

Recipient Details 

Name:  

Organization/Institution:  

Phone Number:  

Fax:  

E-mail: 

 

For Official Use 

Provision of Resource Fee (JPY):  Application ID  

Usage Fee (JPY):  Remarks 

Administrative Fee (JPY):  

Medium (DVD-R etc.) Fee (JPY): 

Total (JPY):  

 

 

 

  



 

Attachment 1: Resource List 

Applicant Name: _________________ 

 

 
Collection 

Number 

Name of 

Cultural 

Property 

Owner Photographer 
Serial 

Number 
Remarks 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

12       

13       

14       

15       

Remarks 

  

 

 


